
NÖ Hallen-Landesmeisterschaft 2015/16

Veranstalter: UBGC Baden

Gesamtteilnehmer: 113

Mannschaften

0Schülerinnen Schüler 1

19

BAC (16)    BADV (7)    BGCKW (10)    GAENS (15)    HERZO (12)    LEOB (17)    MGCWN (6)    SCORE (4)    TRAKI 
(1)    UBGCB (11)    VOES (6)    WIES (4)    WOELB (4)  

Teilnehmer:
Juniorinnen

Damen 11

Junioren

Herren

0

21

Einzel

1

Seniorinnen 0 Senioren 0

Seniorinnen 1 14 Senioren 1 30

Seniorinnen 2 13 Senioren 2 22

Teilnehmende Vereine:   13

E R G E B N I S L I S T E

06.12.2015 Wieselburg

Datum: Ort:

Runde 1 WIES

Ausrichter:

19.03.2016 Bad VöslauRunde 2 UBGCB

Lizenziert für ÖBGV-UBGCBVers. 32bit.01b



NÖ Hallen-Landesmeisterschaft 2015/16 - Endstand

1. Rd.:

2. Rd.: 19.03.2016 / Bad Vöslau

06.12.2015 / Wieselburg

Kategorie:

GesamtRg. Name

Seniorinnen 2

Verein Land Kat.Liz. 1. Rd. 2. Rd.

Schmidl Marion 72 15886UBGCB3043 NÖ W21

Weber Hannelore 81 15978WOELB30 NÖ W22

Mathais Maria 84 16682BGCKW869 NÖ W23

Widek Renate 90 17181BAC288 NÖ W24

Feiwickl Helga 89 17283HERZO793 NÖ W25

Nowitsch Ingrid 94 17985LEOB183 NÖ W26

Ulrich Helga 107 19386UBGCB604 NÖ W27

Faulmann Ingrid 0 8080VOES1779 NÖ W28

Rogy Johanna 88 880SCORE982 NÖ W29

Lechner Hannelore 94 940GAENS146 NÖ W210

Hovorka Helga 0 108108BADV768 NÖ W211

Mauritz Erika 0 122122MGCWN1711 NÖ W212

Werner Elisabeth 0 136136LEOB127 NÖ W213

Kategorie:

GesamtRg. Name

Senioren 2

Verein Land Kat.Liz. 1. Rd. 2. Rd.

Würrer Günter 73 13966GAENS496 NÖ M21

Ulrich Karl 75 14267UBGCB391 NÖ M22

Schöller Manfred 73 14673LEOB1655 NÖ M23 n.St.

Trailovic Miodrag 78 14668BGCKW348 NÖ M24

Abraham Wilhelm 80 15070UBGCB89 NÖ M25

Krämer Gerhard 81 15473BAC171 NÖ M26

Bayer Josef 83 16178VOES874 NÖ M27

Galli Rudolf 87 16477BGCKW234 NÖ M28

Balek Harald 96 17680GAENS208 NÖ M29

Ganneshofer Konrad 88 17789BAC162 NÖ M210

Kazinota Adalbert 89 18293BAC32 NÖ M211

Weber Karl 99 18687WOELB151 NÖ M212

Sigmund Ernst 79 188109WOELB2169 NÖ M213

Dallinger Walter 95 19499GAENS1137 NÖ M214

Perischa Eduard 97 19598LEOB1487 NÖ M215

Eidler Ernst 92 196104VOES580 NÖ M216

Pajer Gerhard 115 249134LEOB1012 NÖ M217

Lechner Erwin 73 730GAENS147 NÖ M218

Rogy Peter 84 840SCORE683 NÖ M219

Hartl Horst 0 8585BGCKW334 NÖ M220

Baier Rudolf Walter 0 8585LEOB811 NÖ M2

Wirth Herbert 102 1020LEOB760 NÖ M222

Lizenziert für ÖBGV-UBGCBVers. 32bit.01b



NÖ Hallen-Landesmeisterschaft 2015/16 - Endstand

1. Rd.:

2. Rd.: 19.03.2016 / Bad Vöslau

06.12.2015 / Wieselburg

Kategorie:

GesamtRg. Name

Seniorinnen 1

Verein Land Kat.Liz. 1. Rd. 2. Rd.

Perischa Petra 76 13963LEOB416 NÖ W11

Trutschnig Franziska 69 14071BAC2273 NÖ W12

Reiländer Eva 78 14264GAENS248 NÖ W13

Schöller Elisabeth 80 15373LEOB1208 NÖ W14

Balek Brigitta 88 17082GAENS228 NÖ W15

Eidler Brigitte 88 17183BAC577 NÖ W16

Riegler Petra 88 17385GAENS667 NÖ W17

Dallinger Michaela 83 17491GAENS911 NÖ W18

Wirth Hildegard 96 17680LEOB701 NÖ W19

Höffle Rosa 86 17791BAC1144 NÖ W110

Kalinka Margit 100 19292UBGCB804 NÖ W111

Stingl Sonja 119 21293HERZO256 NÖ W112

Eder Gabriele 127 258131MGCWN277 NÖ W113

Kladler Beate 0 9191BAC323 NÖ W114

Lizenziert für ÖBGV-UBGCBVers. 32bit.01b



NÖ Hallen-Landesmeisterschaft 2015/16 - Endstand

1. Rd.:

2. Rd.: 19.03.2016 / Bad Vöslau

06.12.2015 / Wieselburg

Kategorie:

GesamtRg. Name

Senioren 1

Verein Land Kat.Liz. 1. Rd. 2. Rd.

Riebel-F. Michael 59 12667LEOB2464 NÖ M11

Stingl Egon 65 12863HERZO1135 NÖ M12

Willinger Gerhard 75 13964BGCKW278 NÖ M13

Gnadenberger Johann 73 14067UBGCB1763 NÖ M14

Sus Manfred 67 14073GAENS94 NÖ M1

Höffle Johann 75 14065BAC2870 NÖ M1

Nebel Johann 75 14065UBGCB1258 NÖ M1

Riegler Michael 68 14173GAENS668 NÖ M18

Bücker Bernhard 74 14470UBGCB3045 NÖ M19

Buxbaum Wolfgang 75 14469TRAKI2163 NÖ M1

Schmid Peter 72 14674VOES392 NÖ M111

Draxler Peter 81 14665BADV37 NÖ M1

Stampf Alfred 73 14774UBGCB684 NÖ M113

Teufl Thomas 70 14777HERZO1774 NÖ M1

Steurer Alfred 78 14971BGCKW974 NÖ M115

Perischa Gerhard 80 15373LEOB1412 NÖ M116

Dodell Manfred 76 15983SCORE1911 NÖ M117

Schwarz Robert 98 16870BADV646 NÖ M118

Radler Roman 88 17082BGCKW57 NÖ M119

Bauer Manfred 89 17182UBGCB935 NÖ M120

Gutwillinger Wolfgang 96 17579MGCWN888 NÖ M121

Sigmund  Karl 87 188101UBGCB1725 NÖ M122

Fikota Ernst 90 191101HERZO649 NÖ M123

Schnöll Rudolf 95 19398HERZO517 NÖ M124

Eder Franz 116 226110MGCWN262 NÖ M125

Ettenauer Rudolf 72 720BGCKW354 NÖ M126

Stingl Erwin 0 7575HERZO374 NÖ M127

Wimmer Friedrich 0 7878BGCKW1216 NÖ M128

Wöss Johannes 83 830WIES805 NÖ M129

Kladler Werner 0 9393BAC308 NÖ M130

Lizenziert für ÖBGV-UBGCBVers. 32bit.01b



NÖ Hallen-Landesmeisterschaft 2015/16 - Endstand

1. Rd.:

2. Rd.: 19.03.2016 / Bad Vöslau

06.12.2015 / Wieselburg

Kategorie:

GesamtRg. Name

Damen

Verein Land Kat.Liz. 1. Rd. 2. Rd.

Gruber Elisabeth 76 13761BADV339 NÖ DA1 n.St.

Haberl Evelyn 71 13766HERZO498 NÖ DA2

Schwarz Sandra 67 14275BADV671 NÖ DA3

Heyl Angelika 78 15274SCORE2600 NÖ DA4

Schwarz Melanie 82 15270BADV1234 NÖ DA

Hartmann Petra 82 15573WIES883 NÖ DA6

Schalkhaas Katja 73 15784WIES574 NÖ DA7

Bauer Regina 85 17893LEOB958 NÖ DA8

Utzig Bianca 76 760GAENS485 NÖ DA9

Hölderl Julia 108 1080BAC778 NÖ WJ10

Starkbaum Birgit 0 161161HERZO190 NÖ DA11

Grill Claudia 378 3780VOES259 NÖ DA12

Kategorie:

GesamtRg. Name

Herren

Verein Land Kat.Liz. 1. Rd. 2. Rd.

Werner Hans Peter 66 12963LEOB687 NÖ HE1

Feuchtl Kevin 69 13162BAC257 NÖ HE2 n.St.

Grill Jürgen 68 13163VOES1173 NÖ HE3

Flicker Manuel 68 13769HERZO150 NÖ HE4

Perischa Mario 71 13766LEOB241 NÖ HE

Eidler Michael 73 13764BAC616 NÖ HE

Wagner Markus 71 14170GAENS619 NÖ HE7

Haberl Florian 74 14268HERZO1047 NÖ MK8

Joszt Patrick 79 15071LEOB547 NÖ HE9

Pirgmayer Thomas 70 16393WIES715 NÖ HE10

Hofmann Dieter 104 19490MGCWN287 NÖ HE11

Riegler Philipp 63 364301GAENS529 NÖ HE12

Nakowitsch Gerd 64 640BAC867 NÖ HE13

Feiwickl Andreas 72 720HERZO209 NÖ HE14

Hajek Andreas 0 7373BAC963 NÖ HE15

Ettenauer Markus 75 750BGCKW361 NÖ HE16

Hajek Eduard jun 0 7676BAC2287 NÖ HE17

Riener Patrick 79 790GAENS519 NÖ HE18

Müllner Markus 83 830WOELB839 NÖ HE19

Hajek Patrik 0 8484LEOB112 NÖ HE20

Steger Hannes 98 980BADV469 NÖ HE21

Fessl Christian 106 1060MGCWN1804 NÖ HE22

Lizenziert für ÖBGV-UBGCBVers. 32bit.01b



NÖ Hallen-Landesmeisterschaft 2015/16 - Endstand

1. Rd.:

2. Rd.: 19.03.2016 / Bad Vöslau

06.12.2015 / Wieselburg

Ges.Score

Kategorie: Vereinsmannschaften

Rg. Mannschaft

06.12.2015 19.03.2016

1. Rd. 2. Rd.

Wieselburg Bad Vöslau

274BGSC Leobersdorf 1 266 5401

281BAC ZV Minigolf 1 264 5452

278MGC Herzogenburg 1 271 5493

285SV OMV Gänserndorf 1 280 5654

301MGC Bad Vöslau 271 5725

302UBGC Baden 2 277 5796

303BGC Krems/Wachau 1 285 5887

3151. MGC Vösendorf 295 6108

310BGSC Leobersdorf 2 301 6119

304SV OMV Gänserndorf 2 320 62410

333BAC ZV Minigolf 2 320 65311

334BGC Krems/Wachau 2 322 65612

321UBGC Baden 1 343 66413

344MGC Herzogenburg 2 352 69614

422BGC Wiener Neustadt 401 82315

308BGT RAIKA Wieselburg 0 30816

326BGC Score 0 32617

342MGC Wölbling 0 34218

368SV OMV Gänserndorf 3 0 36819

Lizenziert für ÖBGV-UBGCBVers. 32bit.01b



NÖ Hallen-Landesmeisterschaft 2015/16 - Endstand

1. Rd.:

2. Rd.: 19.03.2016 / Bad Vöslau

06.12.2015 / Wieselburg

GesamtRg. Name Verein Kat.Liz.

06.12.2015 19.03.2016

1. Rd. 2. Rd.

WIES UBGCB

WeiblichKategorie:

Haberl Evelyn 71 13766HERZO498 DA1

Gruber Elisabeth 76 13761BADV339 DA

Perischa Petra 76 13963LEOB416 W13

Trutschnig Franziska 69 14071BAC2273 W14

Schwarz Sandra 67 14275BADV671 DA5

Reiländer Eva 78 14264GAENS248 W1

Heyl Angelika 78 15274SCORE2600 DA7

Schwarz Melanie 82 15270BADV1234 DA

Schöller Elisabeth 80 15373LEOB1208 W19

Hartmann Petra 82 15573WIES883 DA10

Schalkhaas Katja 73 15784WIES574 DA11

Schmidl Marion 72 15886UBGCB3043 W212

Weber Hannelore 81 15978WOELB30 W213

Mathais Maria 84 16682BGCKW869 W214

Balek Brigitta 88 17082GAENS228 W115

Eidler Brigitte 88 17183BAC577 W116

Widek Renate 90 17181BAC288 W2

Feiwickl Helga 89 17283HERZO793 W218

Riegler Petra 88 17385GAENS667 W119

Dallinger Michaela 83 17491GAENS911 W120

Wirth Hildegard 96 17680LEOB701 W121

Höffle Rosa 86 17791BAC1144 W122

Bauer Regina 85 17893LEOB958 DA23

Nowitsch Ingrid 94 17985LEOB183 W224

Kalinka Margit 100 19292UBGCB804 W125

Ulrich Helga 107 19386UBGCB604 W226

Stingl Sonja 119 21293HERZO256 W127

Eder Gabriele 127 258131MGCWN277 W128

Utzig Bianca 76 760GAENS485 DA29

Faulmann Ingrid 0 8080VOES1779 W230

Rogy Johanna 88 880SCORE982 W231

Kladler Beate 0 9191BAC323 W132

Lechner Hannelore 94 940GAENS146 W233

Hovorka Helga 0 108108BADV768 W234

Hölderl Julia 108 1080BAC778 WJ

Mauritz Erika 0 122122MGCWN1711 W236

Werner Elisabeth 0 136136LEOB127 W237

Starkbaum Birgit 0 161161HERZO190 DA38

Grill Claudia 378 3780VOES259 DA39

Lizenziert für ÖBGV-UBGCBVers. 32bit.01b



NÖ Hallen-Landesmeisterschaft 2015/16 - Endstand

1. Rd.:

2. Rd.: 19.03.2016 / Bad Vöslau

06.12.2015 / Wieselburg

GesamtRg. Name Verein Kat.Liz.

06.12.2015 19.03.2016

1. Rd. 2. Rd.

WIES UBGCB

MännlichKategorie:

Riebel-F. Michael 59 12667LEOB2464 M11

Stingl Egon 65 12863HERZO1135 M12

Werner Hans Peter 66 12963LEOB687 HE3

Grill Jürgen 68 13163VOES1173 HE4

Feuchtl Kevin 69 13162BAC257 HE

Flicker Manuel 68 13769HERZO150 HE6

Perischa Mario 71 13766LEOB241 HE

Eidler Michael 73 13764BAC616 HE

Würrer Günter 73 13966GAENS496 M29

Willinger Gerhard 75 13964BGCKW278 M1

Gnadenberger Johann 73 14067UBGCB1763 M111

Sus Manfred 67 14073GAENS94 M1

Nebel Johann 75 14065UBGCB1258 M1

Höffle Johann 75 14065BAC2870 M1

Wagner Markus 71 14170GAENS619 HE15

Riegler Michael 68 14173GAENS668 M1

Haberl Florian 74 14268HERZO1047 MK17

Ulrich Karl 75 14267UBGCB391 M2

Bücker Bernhard 74 14470UBGCB3045 M119

Buxbaum Wolfgang 75 14469TRAKI2163 M1

Schöller Manfred 73 14673LEOB1655 M221

Schmid Peter 72 14674VOES392 M1

Trailovic Miodrag 78 14668BGCKW348 M2

Draxler Peter 81 14665BADV37 M1

Stampf Alfred 73 14774UBGCB684 M125

Teufl Thomas 70 14777HERZO1774 M1

Steurer Alfred 78 14971BGCKW974 M127

Joszt Patrick 79 15071LEOB547 HE28

Abraham Wilhelm 80 15070UBGCB89 M2

Perischa Gerhard 80 15373LEOB1412 M130

Krämer Gerhard 81 15473BAC171 M231

Dodell Manfred 76 15983SCORE1911 M132

Bayer Josef 83 16178VOES874 M233

Pirgmayer Thomas 70 16393WIES715 HE34

Galli Rudolf 87 16477BGCKW234 M235

Schwarz Robert 98 16870BADV646 M136

Radler Roman 88 17082BGCKW57 M137

Bauer Manfred 89 17182UBGCB935 M138

Gutwillinger Wolfgang 96 17579MGCWN888 M139

Balek Harald 96 17680GAENS208 M240

Ganneshofer Konrad 88 17789BAC162 M241

Kazinota Adalbert 89 18293BAC32 M242

Weber Karl 99 18687WOELB151 M243

Sigmund  Karl 87 188101UBGCB1725 M144

Sigmund Ernst 79 188109WOELB2169 M2

Fikota Ernst 90 191101HERZO649 M146

Schnöll Rudolf 95 19398HERZO517 M147

Dallinger Walter 95 19499GAENS1137 M248

Hofmann Dieter 104 19490MGCWN287 HE

Lizenziert für ÖBGV-UBGCBVers. 32bit.01b



NÖ Hallen-Landesmeisterschaft 2015/16 - Endstand

1. Rd.:

2. Rd.: 19.03.2016 / Bad Vöslau

06.12.2015 / Wieselburg

Perischa Eduard 97 19598LEOB1487 M250

Eidler Ernst 92 196104VOES580 M251

Eder Franz 116 226110MGCWN262 M152

Pajer Gerhard 115 249134LEOB1012 M253

Riegler Philipp 63 364301GAENS529 HE54

Nakowitsch Gerd 64 640BAC867 HE55

Feiwickl Andreas 72 720HERZO209 HE56

Ettenauer Rudolf 72 720BGCKW354 M1

Hajek Andreas 0 7373BAC963 HE58

Lechner Erwin 73 730GAENS147 M2

Stingl Erwin 0 7575HERZO374 M160

Ettenauer Markus 75 750BGCKW361 HE

Hajek Eduard jun 0 7676BAC2287 HE62

Wimmer Friedrich 0 7878BGCKW1216 M163

Riener Patrick 79 790GAENS519 HE64

Müllner Markus 83 830WOELB839 HE65

Wöss Johannes 83 830WIES805 M1

Hajek Patrik 0 8484LEOB112 HE67

Rogy Peter 84 840SCORE683 M2

Baier Rudolf Walter 0 8585LEOB811 M269

Hartl Horst 0 8585BGCKW334 M2

Kladler Werner 0 9393BAC308 M171

Steger Hannes 98 980BADV469 HE72

Wirth Herbert 102 1020LEOB760 M273

Fessl Christian 106 1060MGCWN1804 HE74

Lizenziert für ÖBGV-UBGCBVers. 32bit.01b


